
23.02.2018

16128

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

069NLGC

026NCSO

 62059

 1499

68,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

758,00 g

6,30 mm

PIC 16128   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.000,00 g

95,00 mm

71,20 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  102

 131

 114

 99

Rasse: PIC 408 TG PLUS

951NESBTätowier-Nr.:

22.10.2019ZW-Schätztermin:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 121,28 0,0038-0,82 1,35 60,00 183  0,93

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 110,33

 106,82

 108,36

 91,71

29.02.2024


